
 1- 1  BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR STUDENT
ATHLETE CLASS SUPPLIES

6,770.00EA            1.00         6,770.00 05/31/2022

VALID FROM 07/22/21 TO 06/30/22

AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL:
WILLIAM GARCIA
JEANNE CROFF
MATT WRIGHT

PY PO B210159

03-23-22 PER T. ZABEGALIN INCREASE PO BY $2,000.00.  NEW PO TOTAL $6,000.00 (BH)

04-04-22 PER. T. ZABEGALIN INCREASE PO BY $770.00.  NEW PO TOTAL $6,770.00 (BH)

Sub Total Amount         6,770.00
Sales Tax Amount             0.00
Total PO Amount         6,770.00

BU Acct Fd Org Prog Sub Proj Amount BYear
GENFD 4300 12 FL.VI.KINE 08700 00000 700P          6,770.00 2022

Supplier: 0000019052
MEDCO SPORTS MEDICINE
500 FILLMORE AVE
TONAWANDA NY 14150

Phone: (800) 556-3326
Fax: (800) 222-1934

email:

Los Rios Community College District
Purchasing: (916)568-3071 * FAX (916) 568-3145
LRCCDpurchase@losrios.edu

Accounting Ops: (916)568-3065 * FAX (916) 286-3636
Acctg-ops@losrios.edu

PLEASE SEE TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPENDED TO THIS PO

PURCHASE ORDER NO B220411
CHANGE ORDER

Date Revision Page
08/02/2021 2 - 04/04/2022 1
Payment Terms Freight Terms Ship Via
NET 30 Shipping Point Best Method
Reference: Location / Dept
1031551 GARCIAW ROUILLERS 04ADMN 

Ship To: FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE
RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630
United States

Bill To: LRCCD
Invoice to: acctg-ops@losrios.edu
1919 Spanos Court
Sacramento CA 95825-3981
United States

Tax Exempt? N  
Line-Sch Item/Description Quantity UOM PO Price Extended Amt Due Date

Authorized SignatureAll shipments, invoices, and correspondence must be identified with our Purchase Order
Number. Overshipments will not be accepted unless authorized by Buyer prior to shipment.

Notice to vendor:  You are responsible for delivering good and delivery documents to the Receiving Department at the site. Failure to so do will delay
payment processing. Vendor is responsible for obtaining verification of delivery by authorized Receiving Room personnel. Receipt of good by other
parties and failure to obtain authorized signatures may also delay payment. NOTE: PAYMENT TERMS NET 30
MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEETS (MSDS) must be provided with the delivery of product as required by law.



0001031551CHAVEZA29-JUL-2021

Verification of this purchase order can be made using the Los Rios Community College District web site listed below.
If you have any questions, please contact the Purchasing Office at (916)568-3071.

http://www.losrios.edu/purchasing/povalidation

Supplier: 0000019052
MEDCO SPORTS MEDICINE
500 FILLMORE AVE
TONAWANDA NY 14150

Phone: (800) 556-3326
Fax: (800) 222-1934

email:

Los Rios Community College District
Purchasing: (916)568-3071 * FAX (916) 568-3145
LRCCDpurchase@losrios.edu

Accounting Ops: (916)568-3065 * FAX (916) 286-3636
Acctg-ops@losrios.edu

PLEASE SEE TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPENDED TO THIS PO

PURCHASE ORDER NO B220411
CHANGE ORDER

Date Revision Page
08/02/2021 2 - 04/04/2022 2
Payment Terms Freight Terms Ship Via
NET 30 Shipping Point Best Method
Reference: Location / Dept
1031551 GARCIAW ROUILLERS 04ADMN 

Ship To: FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE
RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630
United States

Bill To: LRCCD
Invoice to: acctg-ops@losrios.edu
1919 Spanos Court
Sacramento CA 95825-3981
United States

Tax Exempt? N  
Line-Sch Item/Description Quantity UOM PO Price Extended Amt Due Date

Authorized SignatureAll shipments, invoices, and correspondence must be identified with our Purchase Order
Number. Overshipments will not be accepted unless authorized by Buyer prior to shipment.

Notice to vendor:  You are responsible for delivering good and delivery documents to the Receiving Department at the site. Failure to so do will delay
payment processing. Vendor is responsible for obtaining verification of delivery by authorized Receiving Room personnel. Receipt of good by other
parties and failure to obtain authorized signatures may also delay payment. NOTE: PAYMENT TERMS NET 30
MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEETS (MSDS) must be provided with the delivery of product as required by law.



 1- 1  BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR STUDENT
ATHLETE CLASS SUPPLIES

6,000.00EA            1.00         6,000.00 05/31/2022

VALID FROM 07/22/21 TO 06/30/22

AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL:
WILLIAM GARCIA
JEANNE CROFF
MATT WRIGHT

PY PO B210159

03-23-22 PER T. ZABEGALIN INCREASE PO BY $2,000.00.  NEW PO TOTAL $6,000.00 (BH)

Sub Total Amount         6,000.00
Sales Tax Amount             0.00
Total PO Amount         6,000.00

BU Acct Fd Org Prog Sub Proj Amount BYear
GENFD 4300 12 FL.VI.KINE 08700 00000 700P          6,000.00 2022

0001031551CHAVEZA29-JUL-2021

Supplier: 0000019052
MEDCO SPORTS MEDICINE
500 FILLMORE AVE
TONAWANDA NY 14150

Phone: (800) 556-3326
Fax: (800) 222-1934

email:

Los Rios Community College District
Purchasing: (916)568-3071 
LRCCDpurchase@losrios.edu

Accounting Ops: (916)568-3065 * FAX (916) 286-3636
Acctg-ops@losrios.edu

PLEASE SEE TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPENDED TO THIS PO

PURCHASE ORDER NO B220411
CHANGE ORDER

Date Revision Page
08/02/2021 1 - 03/23/2022 1
Payment Terms Freight Terms Ship Via
NET 30 Shipping Point Best Method
Reference: Location / Dept
1031551 GARCIAW ROUILLERS 04ADMN 

Ship To: FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE
RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630
United States

Bill To: LRCCD
Invoice to: acctg-ops@losrios.edu
1919 Spanos Court
Sacramento CA 95825-3981
United States

Tax Exempt? N  
Line-Sch Item/Description Quantity UOM PO Price Extended Amt Due Date

Authorized SignatureAll shipments, invoices, and correspondence must be identified with our Purchase Order
Number. Overshipments will not be accepted unless authorized by Buyer prior to shipment.

Notice to vendor:  You are responsible for delivering good and delivery documents to the Receiving Department at the site. Failure to so do will delay
payment processing. Vendor is responsible for obtaining verification of delivery by authorized Receiving Room personnel. Receipt of good by other
parties and failure to obtain authorized signatures may also delay payment. NOTE: PAYMENT TERMS NET 30
MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEETS (MSDS) must be provided with the delivery of product as required by law.



Verification of this purchase order can be made using the Los Rios Community College District web site listed below.
If you have any questions, please contact the Purchasing Office at email address: LRCCDpurchase@losrios.com.

https://psreports.losrios.edu/PurchaseOrderInformation.asp

Supplier: 0000019052
MEDCO SPORTS MEDICINE
500 FILLMORE AVE
TONAWANDA NY 14150

Phone: (800) 556-3326
Fax: (800) 222-1934

email:

Los Rios Community College District
Purchasing: (916)568-3071 
LRCCDpurchase@losrios.edu

Accounting Ops: (916)568-3065 * FAX (916) 286-3636
Acctg-ops@losrios.edu

PLEASE SEE TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPENDED TO THIS PO

PURCHASE ORDER NO B220411
CHANGE ORDER

Date Revision Page
08/02/2021 1 - 03/23/2022 2
Payment Terms Freight Terms Ship Via
NET 30 Shipping Point Best Method
Reference: Location / Dept
1031551 GARCIAW ROUILLERS 04ADMN 

Ship To: FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE
RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630
United States

Bill To: LRCCD
Invoice to: acctg-ops@losrios.edu
1919 Spanos Court
Sacramento CA 95825-3981
United States

Tax Exempt? N  
Line-Sch Item/Description Quantity UOM PO Price Extended Amt Due Date

Authorized SignatureAll shipments, invoices, and correspondence must be identified with our Purchase Order
Number. Overshipments will not be accepted unless authorized by Buyer prior to shipment.

Notice to vendor:  You are responsible for delivering good and delivery documents to the Receiving Department at the site. Failure to so do will delay
payment processing. Vendor is responsible for obtaining verification of delivery by authorized Receiving Room personnel. Receipt of good by other
parties and failure to obtain authorized signatures may also delay payment. NOTE: PAYMENT TERMS NET 30
MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEETS (MSDS) must be provided with the delivery of product as required by law.



� ��� �����	
���
����	��
�	
���
��
��	�
�
��	
	�������������	� �������������������������� ���������������� ���������� !"#$�%&'(�)*+,,+,��-'�).+/)+,,!0-1'&#23$�43&5'663"78#""#!(�9!&:#!;3!663�:&'%%(!--�8&#91-4<�4'�=,�)�>? �@A�
BCDE��FB@GC �����������������DEHI�
DJ��FB@GC ����������������
BCDE�����FB@GC ����������������=0 !KKL %M 'NO 4NPO 5QR 4NPS !TPQUL =<VWNX�YZ[ ���� �� Z\�]̂�_̂Y� �̀a�� ����� a��b������������������ ��������������cd�]�e��fghi\g����]jklmlnoplqr�qm�pslt�uvknsotj�qkwjk�nor�xj�yowj�vtlrz�psj�\qt�{lqt�cqyyvrlp|�cq}}jzj�[ltpklnp�~jx�tlpj�}ltpjw�xj}q~�m̂�|qv�so�j�or|��vjtplqrt��u}jotj�nqrponp�psj�bvknsotlrz��mmlnj�op��f�����̀g��a��sppu���~~~�}qtklqt�jwv�uvknsotlrz�uq�o}lwoplqr

�@��E�H��)))))�?)>,(3$:'�54'&-5�(3$#:#63>))�%#""('&3�! 3-'6!8!6$!�6<����>)��BGH� ��))��>>.�//,.�DJ� ��))��,,,��?/�HFD�E�
�BI�
�BI��BFF@G�C���BEEH�H���IC���C4QNK�W��UO7��?�.�>.��/)*����%!���?�.��>.��/��>"&::$�QNK�W�V��P�N�P��VMQ!KKPQUL�UO�'��7��?�.�>.��/).>���%!���?�.��,�.�/./.!KKLO�P����P�N�P��VMQ����������� �¡¢���£¤�¥¦£¤§ §¦£������£¤�¤� ¦� ̈ §���¦ ��
����	��
�	
����©©ª«¬¬�DCH 
H­�I�BG �D�H�̀�������� ��D�FHGC�
H�FI ��H���C�
H�FI �����®�DY�̄��� °sluulrz�bqlrp ±jtp�²jpsqw
H³H�HG�H� �B�DC�BG�́��H�C�)/�>>��9!&:#!8�&'0#""3&5 ���[²Y�����
B� %'"5'(�"!µ3�:'""393&3:3# #69�)�:'""393�4!&µ8!<%'"5'(�:!�?>./)0U�LVM�5LWLV���EE�
B� "&::$#U¶P�KV�LP7�WKKLO�P����P�N�P��VMQ�?�?�5�WUP��:PQNL5WKNWTVULP�:!�?>�,>�/?��0U�LVM�5LWLV�
DJ�	JHF�C· 6��GḨ��� �CHF�́HI����C�BG ¹@DGC�C���º �������H 	JCHG»H»��FC �@H��DCH

�@C�B��¼H»����GDC@�H!�������TVUL�½��U¶P�KV�½�WUM�KPNNV��PUMVUKV�TQ�L�RV��MVUL�¾�VM�¿�L��PQN�4QNK�W�V�'NMVN6QTRVN��'¶VN����TVUL��¿����UPL�RV�WKKV�LVM�QU�V���WQL�PN�ÀVM�RÁ�=QÁVN��N�PN�LP�����TVUL�6PL�KV�LP�¶VUMPN7��<PQ�WNV�NV��PU��R�V�¾PN�MV��¶VN�UO�OPPM�WUM�MV��¶VNÁ�MPKQTVUL��LP�L�V�&VKV�¶�UO�$V�WNLTVUL�WL�L�V���LV��%W��QNV�LP��P�MP�¿����MV�WÁ�WÁTVUL��NPKV���UO�� VUMPN����NV��PU��R�V�¾PN�PRLW�U�UO�¶VN�¾�KWL�PU�P¾�MV��¶VNÁ�RÁ�WQL�PN�ÀVM�&VKV�¶�UO�&PPT��VN�PUUV���&VKV��L�P¾�OPPM�RÁ�PL�VN�WNL�V��WUM�¾W��QNV�LP�PRLW�U�WQL�PN�ÀVM���OUWLQNV��TWÁ�W��P�MV�WÁ��WÁTVUL��6'-37�4!<(36-�-3&(5�63-�/)(!-3&#!"�5!%3-<�$!-!�5133-5��(5$5��TQ�L�RV��NP¶�MVM�¿�L��L�V�MV��¶VNÁ�P¾��NPMQKL�W��NVÂQ�NVM�RÁ��W¿�



1-1 1 EA      4,000.00       4,000.00 08/05/2021BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR STUDENT
ATHLETIE CLASS SUPPLIES 
VALID FROM 07/22/21 TO 06/30/22

      4,000.00   Sub-total 
          0.00   Est. tax 

 Total Requisition Amount:       4,000.00

AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL:
WILLIAM GARCIA
JEANNE CROFF
MATT WRIGHT

PY PO B210159

BU Acct Fd Org Prog Sub Proj Amount
GENFD 4300 12 FL.VI.KINE 08700 00000 700P          4,000.00

Purchases Charged to Catagorical Programs, Grants or Special Project.

Program Name:  LOTTERY
Project Grant:  700P
Program Director:  MATT WRIGHT
Program Goal:  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLY

Requisition

Supplier: MEDCO SPORTS MEDICINE 0000019052
500 FILLMORE AVE
TONAWANDA NY 14150
United States

Phone: (800) 556-3326 Fax: (800) 222-1934
email:

Ship To: RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date Page
0001031551 07/22/2021 1
Requisition Name:
MEDCO-BLANKET PO
Requester
William Garcia
Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney
Approved:  
Entered By: M.J 22-JUL-2021

Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature


	CO#2_DTD 4-4-22
	CO#1_DTD 3-23-22
	PO#_B220411
	OLR#_0001031551



